EXHIBIT 11
Interference Analysis
KTOU-LP

Facility ID No. 28186
This Technical Exhibit is attached to FCC Form 346 in support of the Applicant’s

request for Digital Displacement. The proposed modified operational parameters
for KTOU-LP are as follows:

Channel 43
Out-of-channel Emission Mask: STINGENT
Antenna radiation center height above ground level: 130 meters
Maximum effective radiated power: 15 KW
Antenna type and model #: SWR SWLP8OI
Transmitter Site 35-23-14 N
97-29-56 W
Antenna Structure Registration 1063237

A study has been conducted using the provisions of sections 74.703 74.705, 74.706,
74.707, 74.708 and 74.709. This study indicates that the proposal will not create
prohibited interference with other existing NTSC full power, DTV, LPTV, or Land
Mobile facilities. This proposed facility complies with all interference protection
reguirements.



Callsign

NEW
KDTN-DT
K24AD
K42AG
Ka42FL
K43ED
K43HD
K43HN
K43LK
K43LK
NEW
Ka4AP
K44BQ
NEW
KXUN-LP
K44GS
KCTU-LD
KTLI-LP
KTXD-LP
NEW
970331LH
NEW
K36AB
K36AJ
K36EV
K36GZ
K39CW
KA40AG
KA4OFL
K40HZ
K40HZ
KTFO-DT
KODE-DT
KJBO-LP
KEGG-LP
KCYH-LP
KCTU-LP
KAWF-LP
KS8EM
K58CS
K571P
K57EA
K51EK
K51EB
KS0AL
K47DK
K46AN
K46AI
K46AH
KA45FH
KA45EJ
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
K41DS
KCHM-LP
KCHM-LP
KCHM-LP
KXOC-LP
K35CU
KS0DF
KXOC-LP
NEW
KODE-DT
K43LK
NEW
NEW
K44BQ

City Fac ID Ch# Dist
SEILING 167254 43
DENTON 49326 43
WICHITA FALLS 72353 44 -
STRONG CITY 49663 42
ALTUS 125554 42
NEW MOBEETIE 72161 43
QUANAH 129575 43
DODGE CITY 128927 43 +
LAWTON 127216 43
LAWTON 127216 43
DURANT 129112 447
ELK CITY, ETC. 49659 44
ARDMORE 68085 44 +
GARDEN CITY 129434 43 -
FORT SMITH 14386 43 -
WICHITA FALLS 72353 44 -
WICHITA 56517 43
TOPEKA 43649 437
AMARILLO 47364 43 +
WICHITA FALLS 168388 42
WOODWARD 86532 35 +
WEATHERFORD 168298 42 T
LAWTON 50180 36
STRONG CITY 49674 36
ALTUS 13865 36
WICHITA FALLS 125062 36 Z
TULSA 61018 39 -
STRONG CITY 49657 40
ALTUS 13864 40
WICHITA FALLS 126322 40 -
WICHITA FALLS 126322 40 -
TULSA 54420 42
JOPLIN 18283 43
WICHITA FALLS 7670 35
MCALESTER 128140 35 +
ARDMORE 128291 41 -
WICHITA 56517 43 T
WICHITA FALLS 131232 512

ALVA - CHEROKE 59850 58

ERICK 49678 58
TULSA 27647 57 -
SEILING 59834 57
MCALESTER 38227 512
SEILING 59845 51
ELK CITY 49667 50
GRANDFIELD 7673 472
ELK CITY 49658 46
DURANT 50200 46
MEDFORD 50196 46
ALTUS 13863 45
ENID 38230 45 -
LIBERAL 168621 43 T
HOLLIS 168321 44 T
LAWTON 130783 57 -
LAWTON 128797 58 Z
SAYRE 168310 42T
WEATHERFORD 49673 41
OKLAHOMA CITY 14885 36 Z
OKLAHOMA CITY 14885 36 Z
OKLAHOMA CITY 14885 36 Z
OKLAHOMA CITY 38213 412
ADA 38220 35 -
GLENCOE 42362 50
OKLAHOMA CITY 38213 412
LAWTON 167477 43T
JOPLIN 18283 43
LAWTON 127216 43
ELK CITY 168300 43 T
ALTUS 168328 43 T
ARDMORE 68085 44

ARN

153 BDCCDTT20061024AEB
320.1 BLEDT20040301AAH
190.7 BLTT20050909AFP
193.9 BLTT19971103IM
188.4 BLTT20020723ADU
272.4 BLTT19930706JQ
242.4 BLTT20041112ADW
351.4 BLTT20040527ABP
120.6 BLTTL20080807ABD
111.8 BPTTL20090217AFP
189.7 BNPTT20000830AWE
160.5 BLTT19841025IA

108 BLTT19900823l
418.1 BNPTT20000830AZT

284 BLTTL20041201AEJ
195.3 BPTT20090527AFI
255.4 BSTA20081223AAR
428.1 BSTA20020513ABD
393.2 BLTTL20020614AAF

195 BDCCDTL20061027ABA
201.2 BPCT19970331LH
112.3 BDCCDTT20061030ADI
110.2 BLTT19800211IG
193.8 BLTT19950127JF
188.4 BLTT20010306AAV

195 BLTTL20070119ADJ
160.4 BLTTL199205071B
193.9 BLTT19950127JB
188.4 BLTT20020220AAH
191.1 BLTTL20070208ABL
191.1 BPTTL20070328AGP

179 BLCDT20021112ABD
325.3 BMPCDT20070125ACU
191.2 BLTTL19900423JN

164 BLTT20051017ABG
139.1 BDISTTL20060720ACX
255.4 BDISDTL20081223AAQ

195 BLTTL20080605AAP
182.3 BLTTL199502211E
202.8 BLTTL19870721IC
154.7 BLTTL20041122AIW

153 BLTT198710201B
168.2 BLTT19951212JB

153 BLTTL19940608II
160.5 BLTT19930506JG
173.2 BLTT19970505JD
160.5 BLTT19920116IH
185.2 BLTT19820405IP
147.9 BLTT19820405IL
188.4 BLTT20020220AAl
126.9 BLTT19970310JJ
353.5 BDCCDTL20061030ASF

Class Type
LP DTV CP
DTV LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC CP
LP NTSC CP
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC CP
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC APP
LP NTSC APP
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP DTV CP
NTSC CcP
LP DTV CP
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC CP
DTV LIC
DTV CP MOD
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC CP
LP DTV APP
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP DTV CP

222.1 BDCCDTT20061030ACW LP DTV CP

111.8 BNPTTL20000829AQT
111.8 BNPTTL20000831BIS
202.8 BDCCDTT20061030ADG
112.3 BLTT19940902IM
20.2 BMIPTTA20040504ABL
3.9 BMPTTA20050707AAW
3.9 BSTA20090504ABH
23.4 BSTA20050721ADG
103 BLTT19960111AG
97.2 BLTTL19931227IA
23.4 BLTTL20060203AAZ
133.3 BDCCDTL20061004AAG
325.3 BDSTA20030116ABQ
111.8 BDFCDTL20090529AML
160.5 BDCCDTT20061030ADZ
188.4 BDCCDTT20061030ADT
108 BDFCDTT20060327ACF

LP NTSC APP
LP NTSC APP
LP DTV CP
LP NTSC LIC
ANTSC CP
ANTSC APP
ANTSC APP
LP NTSC APP
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP NTSC LIC
LP DTV CP
DTV STA LIC
LP DTV APP
LP DTV CP
LP DTV CP
LP DTV CP

ERP Sep

0.5 D/'M
1000 D/M
3.34 C/M

0.872 C/M
0.94 C/M
0.956 C/M
0.75 C/M
23.3C/M
0.05 C/M
5C/M
5C/M
0.97 C/M
54.1 C/M

14 C/Im

58 C/M
4.09 C/M

27Cm
9.66 C/M

150 C/m

15 D/IM

320 D/M

1DM
7.43 DIM
0.847 D/M
0.581 D/M

25 DM

29.5 DM
0.872 D/M
0.581 D/M

0.11 D/M

20 D/M

900 D/M
1000 D/M
10.5 D/M
0.45 D/M

150 D/'M

2.7 DIM

7.4 DIM

0.626 D/M
0.815 D/M
0.007 D/M
0.815 D/M

34.3 DM

0.77 DIM

0.97 D/M

8.58 D/M

0.97 D/M

6.67 D/IM

5.88 D/M

5.86 D/M

27.6 DIM

15 D/IM

1DM
5D/M
123.9 D/IM
1DM
0.886 D/M

30 D/M

30 D/M

30 D/M
12.2 DIM

43 DIM

12 DIM
48.8 D/IM

2 DM

1.46 DIM

2.6 DIM

1DM
1DM

15 D/IM

Status

Interf

Interf

Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean

Bearing Prot Clearan D/U Rx Gain Rx FIAdj

301.29
170.9
210.24
283.72
244.34
275.8
238.01
319.98
224.69
219.38
149.28
269.31
166.64
314.9
87.75
211.45
3.31
18.62
270.09
211.05
299.7
276.28
219.86
283.65
244.33
211.05
57.62
283.72
244.33
210.25
210.25
66.07
53.86
210.25
106.49
167.63
3.31
211.05
328.8
263.21
58.25
301.29
105.22
301.29
269.31
220.79
269.31
146.73
346.41
244.33
341.9
302.59
251.81
219.39
219.38
263.21
276.27
2.49
120.1
120.1
2.08
139.18
334.24
2.08
218.68
53.86
219.38
269.31
244.34
166.64

197
197
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
110
106
110
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
110
197
106
106
106
197
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
197
110
106
106
110
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
197
197
197
197
197
110

-44
1231
148.3
151.2
152.2
1785
146.7
2429

433
32.3
151.1
123.6
63.5
309.5
193.3
154.3
150.3
314
284.2
85
95.2
2.3
4.2
87.8
82.4
89
54.4
87.9
82.4
85.1
85.1
69
128.3
85.2
58
33.1
58.4
89
76.3
96.8
48.7
47
62.2
47
54.5
67.2
54.5
79.2
419
82.4
20.9
156.5
1121
5.8
5.8
92.8
6.3
-85.8

-102.1

-102.1
-82.6

3
8.8
-82.6
-63.7
128.3
-85.2
-36.5
8.6
2

15
15
0

0

0
34
34
34
34
34
0

0

0
34
34
0
34
34
34
-12
-32
-12
-35
-35
-35
-35
-34
-30
-30
-30
-30
-12
15
-32
-32
-24
15
-43
-31
-31
-33
-33
-43
-43
-43
-25
-34
-34
-34
-28
-28
15
-12
-33
-31
-12
-24
-35
-35
-35
-24
-32
-43
-24
15
15
15
15
15
-12
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PR R R
NN

10 Co
10 Co
6 A+l
6 A-1
6 A-1
6 Co
6 Co
6 Co
6 Co
6 Co
6 A+1
6 A+l
6 A+l
6 Co
6 Co
6 A+1
6 Co
6 Co
6 Co
10 A-1
6 T-8
10 A-1
6T-7
6T-7
6T-7
6 T-7
6T-4
6T-3
6T-3
6T-3
6 T-3
10 A-1
10 Co
6T-8
6T-8
6T-2
10 Co
6 T+8
6 T+15
6 T+15
6 T+14
6 T+14
6 T+8
6 T+8
6 T+7
6 T+4
6 T+3
6 T+3
6 T+3
6 T+2
6 T+2
10 Co
10 A+1
6 T+14
6 T+15
10 A-1
6T-2
6T-7
6T-7
6T-7
6T-2
6 T-8
6 T+7
6T-2
10 Co
10 Co
10 Co
10 Co
10 Co
10 A+1

Matr Svc Con Svc dBu Int ContouInt dBu Old Pop% New Pop% Total Pop Old Pop

LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR

F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)

51 -
41-

74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
74 F(50,10)
51 -

64 -

51 -

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.10%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

3149
5359819
109460
113
19274
187

60
27705
2711
41108
3977
1042
10394
38516
98008
93886
193343
150494
189861
126135
30277
27616
73328
102
21811
81876
479553
113
21811
5639
118254
1193616
546115
119225
11429
43377
460242
83338
567

96

132
1672
33322
1638
1732
10889
994
22319
1733
23495
52534
34521
6623
52393
127059
10582
10839
586912
599479
599479
577183
31932
547
744730
96582
250905
99984
31181
29366
91000

3149
5359819
109460
113
19274
187

60
27705
2711
41108
3977
1042
10394
38516
98008
93886
193343
150494
189861
126135
30277
27616
73328
102
21811
81876
479553
113
21811
5639
118254
1193616
546115
119225
11429
43377
460242
83338
567

96

132
1672
33322
1638
1732
10889
994
22319
1733
23495
52534
34521
6623
52393
127059
10582
10839
586912
599479
599479
577183
31932
547
744730
96582
250905
99984
31181
29366
91000

New Pop

3146
5359805
109460
113
19274
187

60
27705
2711
41108
3977
1042
10394
38516
98008
93886
193343
150494
189861
126135
30277
27616
73328
102
21811
81876
479553
113
21811
5639
118254
1193616
546115
119225
11429
43377
460242
83338
567

96

132
1672
33322
1638
1732
10889
994
22319
1733
23495
52534
34521
6623
52393
127059
10582
10839
586912
599479
599479
577183
31932
547
744730
96582
250905
99984
31181
29366
91000
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